BASEBALL CLASS7A/DISTRICT 8

DATE

02/16/21
02/19/21
02/22/21
03/02/21
03/04/21
03/10/21
03/11/21
03/23/21
03/26/21
04/01/21
04/05/21
04/09/21
04/13/21
04/16/21
04/17/21
04/20/21
04/22/21

OPPONENT
S.CREST

PLANT CITY
DURANT
NEWSOME
HILLSBOROUGH
RIVERVIEW
BLAKE
SUMNER

EAST BAY
DURANT
NEWSOME
ROBINSON
RIVERVIEW
CHAMBERLAIN
LETO
BLOOMINGDALE
SPOTO

LOCATION

S.CREST
PLANT CITY
DURANT
LENNARD
LENNARD
LENNARD
BLAKE
LENNARD
LENNARD
LENNARD
NEWSOME
LENNARD
RIVERVIEW
LENNARD
LETO
LENNARD
SPOTO

TIME

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
10:00AM
7:00PM
7:00PM

SB/BB

SB/BB
SB/BB
SB/BB
SB/BB
SB/BB
SB/BB
SB/BB
SB/BB
SB/BB
BASEBALL
SB/BB
SB/BB
SB/BB
SB/BB
BASEBALL
SB/BB
SB/BB



