

BASEBALL CLASS7A/DISTRICT 8

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME	SB/BB
02/16/21	S.CREST	S.CREST	7:00PM	SB/BB
02/19/21	PLANT CITY	PLANT CITY	7:00PM	SB/BB
02/22/21	DURANT	DURANT	7:00PM	SB/BB
03/02/21	NEWSOME	LENNARD	7:00PM	SB/BB
03/04/21	HILLSBOROUGH	LENNARD	7:00PM	SB/BB
03/10/21	RIVERVIEW	LENNARD	7:00PM	SB/BB
03/11/21	BLAKE	BLAKE	7:00PM	SB/BB
03/23/21	SUMNER	LENNARD	7:00PM	SB/BB
03/26/21	EAST BAY	LENNARD	7:00PM	SB/BB
04/01/21	DURANT	LENNARD	7:00PM	BASEBALL
04/05/21	NEWSOME	NEWSOME	7:00PM	SB/BB
04/09/21	ROBINSON	LENNARD	7:00PM	SB/BB
04/13/21	RIVERVIEW	RIVERVIEW	7:00PM	SB/BB
04/16/21	CHAMBERLAIN	LENNARD	7:00PM	SB/BB
04/17/21	LETO	LETO	10:00AM	BASEBALL
04/20/21	BLOOMINGDALE	LENNARD	7:00PM	SB/BB
04/22/21	SPOTO	SPOTO	7:00PM	SB/BB